Position

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Supervisor

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Patient Account
Specialist, Patient
Account Specialist

Patient Access
Specialist

Patient Access
Specialist, Patient
Access Specialist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Uc Registration

Total Wages

$31,149

$30,680

$29,843

$29,827

$28,325

$27,865

$24,898

$24,136

$22,318

$17,330

$14,167

$10,769

$8,206

$7,916

$6,534

$4,561

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$891
$7.244
$6,120
$6,120

$5,772

$6,253

$4,329

$13,290

$15,500

$2,405

$6,172

$2,057

$3,500

$0

$0

$0



