Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$31,149	\$891
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$30,680	\$7,244
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$29,843	\$6,120
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$29,827	\$6,120
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$28,325	\$5,772
Patient Access Specialist	Patient Account Specialist, Patient Account Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$27,865	\$6,253
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$24,898	\$4,329
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$24,136	\$13,290
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$22,318	\$15,500
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$17,330	\$2,405
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$14,167	\$6,172
Patient Access Specialist	Patient Access Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$10,769	\$2,057
Patient Access Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$8,206	\$3,500
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$7,916	\$0
Patient Access Specialist	Patient Access Specialist, Patient Access Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$6,534	\$0
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Uc Registration	\$4,561	\$0